Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Radio operator / GMDSS (GOC/ROC)
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Main info
Danil Shirokopoyas

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: Tankers
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10.07.1979 USSR,

10900 Birthday / Place of birth:

Vladivostok
+79147921810 Citizenship: = Russia
danil.shps@gmail.com Country of reS|den<.:e / Vladivostok

City:
Skype, Telegram, WhatsApp Home address: 46
Good Closest airport: = VVO
23.01.2021 Schengen visa valid up: = 30.11.2022
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue
RUS 0699167 22.05.2024 Russia
77 3559941 28.05.2024 Russia
0524 271610 02.12.2024 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue

Radio operator / GMDSS (GOC/ROC)

V0207451696 08.02.2023 Russia

39 Anny Shchetininoy str., fl.

Valid up

21.05.2029

28.05.2034

Valid up

12.01.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/326903/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS
Bridge Team Management

Oil tanker cargo and
ballast handling Simulator

Chemical tanker cargo and
ballast handling Simulator

Furuno FMD-3100 / FMD-
3200 / FMD-3300 / FMD-
3005 (ECDIS Specific)

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

V0207451682

AC # 2092198

AC #2076619

AC # 2076619

AC # 2077136

AC # 2077359

000243

AC # 2092687

VV0207451696

963092

AC # 1879129

AB # 1447628

AB # 1216511

AC # 2094089

000925

AC # 2094388

011884

001149

001231

2024-04063

08.02.2023

05.04.2023

23.01.2023

26.01.2023

26.01.2023

31.01.2023

30.01.2023

09.02.2023

02.02.2023

08.02.2023

24.04.2023

07.02.2023

01.07.2021

16.02.2023

20.01.2023

31.03.2023

16.01.2023

17.01.2025

05.04.2023

07.04.2023

17.07.2024

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Marshall Islands

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Japan

12.01.2028

15.02.2028

22.01.2028

25.01.2028

25.01.2028

30.01.2028

29.01.2028

08.02.2028

01.02.2028

12.01.2028

12.01.2028

06.02.2028

01.07.2026

15.02.2028

19.01.2028

30.03.2028

15.02.2028

16.01.2030

04.04.2028

06.04.2028

16.07.2029



Senior Officer Leadership

Program (SOLP) - Module 1

Shipboard safety officer

Shiphandling including

Ship to Ship transfer
operations

Medical Fitness Cert -RUS

D&A Test Report

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

SOLP/NOV0/23/04/1034 06.04.2023
007224 10.11.2023
000925 31.03.2023
126/2025 31.01.2025
5191/2025 21.03.2025
Chief mate on shlps gf 963091
3000GT or more (unlimited)
GMDSS (General Operator) 963092
Blue / Antigua & Crude oil MAN/B&W /
Barbuda tanker /165000 18630
Qil tanker / MAN/B&W /
KOl /Marshall Island
Ol /Marshall Islands 74539 13560
Pyxis Karteria / Qil/chemical MAN/B&W /
Marshall Islands tanker /46652 8600
Pyxis Karteria / Qil/chemical MAN/B&W /
Marshall Islands tanker /46652 8600

Drydock at Tuzla, ART SHIPYARD

Pyxis Karteria /
Marshall Islands

QOil/chemical
tanker /46652

Oil tanker /

MAN/B&W /
8600

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

24.04.2023

24.04.2023

04.04.2025 -
12.10.2025

14.07.2024 -
20.11.2024

10.12.20283 -
14.03.2024

09.04.2023 -

12.08.2023

22.06.2022 -

20.12.2022

10.08.2021 -

05.04.2028

09.11.2028

30.03.2028

31.01.2026

20.03.2026

12.01.2028

12.01.2028

Crestwave
Maritime LLC./
Greece

PRIME
TANKER
MANAGEMENT
INC./ Greece

V.Group / ITM/
TENTHONE
CORP./
Greece

V.Group / ITM/
TENTHONE
CORP./
Greece

V.Group / ITM/
TENTHONE
CORP./
Greece



Chief Officer

Altesse / Marshall

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Ocean Quest/ Isle of

Chief Officer

Ocean Quest/ Isle of

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Germes / Russia

4998

B&W /2427

22.11.2021

COVID-19 and restrictions related to it, the reason for the break in
working experience.

Islands

Magic Star / Marshall

Islands

Ocean Spirit/ Isle of

Man

Man

Qil/chemical
tanker /74103

Qil/chemical
tanker /38499

QOil/chemical
tanker /34663

QOil/chemical
tanker /34999

MAN/B&W /
13560

MAN/B&W /
9480

MAN/B&W /
7160

MAN/B&W /
6078

Sale of vessel, transfer to new shipowner

Man

Ocean Dignity / Isle of

Man

Eyes color: Grey-blue

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Qil/chemical
tanker /34999

Qil/chemical
tanker

Height: 180

Weight: 87

Maritime State University

Nevelskoy

Wife

named after Admiral G.I.

Navigation on ocean waters

Tatiana Shirokopoyas

MAN/B&W /
6078

MAN/B&W /
7150

08.03.2019 -
24.07.2019

17.05.2018 -
17.09.2018

05.12.2016 -
12.03.2017

02.10.2016 -
03.12.2016

11.12.2015 -
24.04.2016

18.01.2015 -
10.07.2015

Veteran-Vostok
/ Russia

Roxana
Shipping S.A./
Greece

Roxana
Shipping S.A./
Greece

Roxana
Shipping S.A./
Greece

Roxana
Shipping S.A./
Greece

Roxana
Shipping S.A./
Greece

Roxana
Shipping S.A./
Greece

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other
languages:
Kin phone: | +79147014125
39 Anny Shchetininoy str., fl.
Kin address: = 46, Vladivostok, Russia,

690911

Experienced Chief Officer on the Qil/Chemical Tankers IMO 3. 47,5 months at rank of Chief Officer. FRAMO / MarFlex
deepwell Cargo Pumps experience with.
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